
Nine Entertainment Co. Holdings Limited 
The following 32 news sources have been found eligible for inclusion on the Register of eligible news businesses as part of the Nine Entertainment 
Co. Holdings Limited news business, registered on 30/07/2024. 

 
 News Source name News source type News source link 

1 9News Australian Capital Territory A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/australian-capital-territory 

2 9News Canberra A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/canberra 

3 9News Tasmania A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/tasmania 

4 9News Hobart A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/hobart 

5 9News Northern Territory A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/northern-territory 

6 9News Darwin A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/darwin 

7 9News Political News A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/politics 

8 9News Police News A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/police 

9 9News Courts News A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/courts 

10 9News Crime News A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/crime 

11 9News National A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au 

12 9News Sydney A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/sydney 

13 9News New South Wales A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/new-south-wales 
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14 9News Newcastle A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/newcastle 

15 9News Wollongong A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/wollongong 

16 9News Bathurst A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/bathurst 

17 9News Dubbo A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/dubbo 

18 9News Byron Bay A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/byron-bay 

19 9News Western Australia A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/western-australia 

20 9News Perth A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/perth 

21 9News Victoria A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/victoria 

22 9News Melbourne A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/melbourne 

23 9News Queensland A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/queensland 

24 9News Brisbane A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/brisbane 

25 9News Gold Coast A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/gold-coast 

26 9News Cairns A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/cairns 

27 9News Townsville A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/townsville 

28 9News Mackay A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/mackay 
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29 9News South Australia A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/south-australia 

30 9News Adelaide A website or part of a website www.9news.com.au/adelaide 

31 A Current Affair A website or part of a website https://9now.nine.com.au/a-current-affair 

32 60 Minutes A website or part of a website https://9now.nine.com.au/60-minutes 
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